TYPICAL DRWEWAY DETAIL

NO ScavEe -

l I
l l

| Exist. Bv’wg! |
‘ ' |

LAKE COUNTY
SEC. LAK.-640-2.56

g Course

£77 C.E.1. Pole

N

(%]

~ Y-\ D" Porfland Cement Conc..
Surface Course
6x18"5.5. Curb _

P-10 9" Portland Cem ent Cone.

ALK}
—fi
™\

> LA

Cone. Welis,

T-10. 8" Portland Cementt C‘onc.:

p
B-35 14" Levelin
K

T-70 8" Podland Cement Conc..

T35 1%

LLAMIT DRIV
TO SIDEW
EDGE
!

gl

NN

) ‘4n 4, » ' C._q.\rb \“‘.\,v\'e;v

ey i — — — i — — —— Al Wo— — — — — - — — — ——— A T — — —— —— m—— —

EasT % WEST Ewbs

TYPICAL ADJOINING PAVEMENT . .

CTALLE

Sta. 120+00
1
l
|
|
|
|
Sta. i32+00
/

' Existing .
—Curb

+28 C.L.l. Pole
+26 C.E.L Pole

Existing Dense Graded Asph. Conc.
Existing Brick Wearing Course
Existing Concrete Base Course
Existing Reinf. Concrete Pavement

92012 122 123 124 125 126  ler. 28 28 10 8 %2

R0 LR ORI | S SARIEIN F P IOVES (SO PO VP C: AU OO UNNR DA SETNATYE USCPRLPUUTS U IO R SRS SNt S0 S5 FURI UF S TUNE) ISCAY ¥ S RPNt DI

. . . : : T o - = v | Saimn  Si—reriy S— ——— - — {——— . . A : i

630.24
630.39
630.49
63056 |
630.66
630.7/
630.77
63063
€30.33
6.30.06
629.69
62933
62956
62523
628.91
628.85
628.95
£29.07
62
62935

B - S - S - S-S -/ A

W




